

UNIT WELL 7 RECONSTRUCTION & FILTER ADDITION
CONTRACT NO. 7265
BID OPENING: MARCH 28, 2014

		Miron Construction Co., Inc.		Staab Construction Corporation	
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Extension
Section B: Proposal - Base Bid					
Base Bid - Unit Well 7 Reconstruction and Filter Addition, (1.00	\$4,755,488.00	\$4,755,488.00	\$4,983,000.00	\$4,983,000.00
Section B: Proposal - Unit Prices					
1 - Remove and Replace Unsuitable Foundation Materials for Structures and Roads (Section 02222 - Excavation, Fill, Backfill, and Grading) - CY	200.00	\$31.50	\$6,300.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
2 - Remove and Replace Unsuitable Foundation Materials for Utility Trenches (Section 02222 - Excavation, Fill, Backfill, and Grading) - CY	30.00	\$37.00	\$1,110.00	\$30.00	\$900.00
3 - Rock Removal - Structures and Roads (Section 02229 - Rock Removal) - CY	100.00	\$5.25	\$525.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
4 - Rock Removal - Utility Trenches (Section 02229 - Rock Removal) - CY	25.00	\$10.50	\$262.50	\$45.00	\$1,125.00
Section B: Proposal - Allowances					
5 - Underground Electrical Service (Section 16420 - Electrical Service System) - LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
6 - Telephone Company Allowance (Section 16420 - Electrical Service System) - LS	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
7 - Scada Software Improvements at Master Station (Section 16940 - Controls and Instrumentation) - LS	1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
8 - Card Access System (Section 16940 - Controls and Instrumentation) - LS	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
9 - Video Surveillance System (Section 16940 - Controls and Instrumentation) - LS	1.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
10 - Radio System (Section 16940 - Controls and Instrumentation) - LS	1.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00